CCA380A1

TA1503

TA1506

3R4011 7C1001

786551

3R4010 252150
i

3T3500

385101 2
7XS013 % TA1500

252024 262010,
2R1014

385101
252038

2F1661 252035 252126

252010
2F1233

2F1408 2F1204

\.
7A2000

4 '4— 7A2002 Optional American quick release fitting

2F1641
7R1184

784005

7A2001 Optional European quick release fitting

4AW2002

7A1506

3R4011 7C1001

786551

3R4010
373500

XSO013  oeiz33

252024

2F1661

2F1641

S >
A 252012 7A2000
7B4005 N > 4 LA @d— 7A2002 Optional American quick release fitting
W) A
2F1641
Qd— 7A2001 Optional European quick release fitting

4AW2013 2F1407

4B1200

4AW2002
Parts List
STOCK No DESCRIPTION aty | 252126 |3 7/8" Piston U seal 7A1506_|Spool valve assembly !
2F1204 |M8 Lock Nut 1 252150 |Dump Valve Diaphragm 7A2000 |Standard Nut and Tail Connection 1
2F1233_|1/4" UNC Nut 6 385100 |Bulkhead Bung 7A2001 [European Quick Release Fitting 1

2F1404 [Spring Washer 385101 |Bulkhead/Piston Plate Assembly

2F1407 _|Washer 3P1103_ |Piston (Including Air Fitting) 7A2002_JUS Quick Release Fitting Assembly

7B4005_|Plastic Cartridge Shroud
7B6551_|Barrel 272mm
7C1001_|Air Gun Back Cap
7R1184_|Plunger Rod 238mm

2F1641 M6 x 10mm Button Head Screw 3R4011_|Plastic Backing Ring
2F1661_|M6 x 25mm Screw 373500 |Coiled Tube

2P1006__|Plunger Ally 31.50mm

2
2
2F1408 |Washer 2 3R4010 |Reducer
6
2

3XS008 |Stand Off

2R1014 _JReducer Flange 4AW2002 JCCA 380 Swing Frame
252010 |O Ring 4AW2013 JOuter Plunger Assembly 1.1

7XS013_|Barrel Strap (including screws/nuts)

252024 O Ring 7A1500 |Dump Valve Body assembly
252035 |0 Ring 7A1503  |Regulator Assembly (including O ring

252038 O Rﬂg land washer)

~|=l=l= === == = e ===

1
1
2
252012 |0 Ring 1 481200 JAir Gun Butt Assembl
1
3
1




